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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
08.06.2018 - 9:24 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:02.15 587 30.40 31.75
2. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:03.03 563 30.79 32.24
3. Browarska Emilia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:03.40 553 30.48 32.92
4. Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:03.86 541 30.98 32.88
5. Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:04.26 531 32.10 32.16
6. Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.28 531 30.12 34.16
7. Sikora Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.53 525 30.96 33.57
8. Wolny Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:04.99 514 31.60 33.39
9. Konopka Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:05.09 511 30.63 34.46

10. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.61 499 31.86 33.75
11. Bywalec Karolina 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:05.76 496
12. Wiktorowicz Patrycja 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.04 489 31.87 34.17
13. Paulíny Zuzana 04 Delfin Cieszyn 1:06.05 489 31.49 34.56
14. Grzymała Zuzanna 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:06.89 471 31.75 35.14
15. Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 1:07.22 464 32.12 35.10
16. Kondrot Wiktoria 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:07.76 453 32.17 35.59
17. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 1:07.99 448 32.25 35.74
18. Fizia Wiktoria 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:08.15 445 32.31 35.84
19. Kaźmierczak Manuela 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:08.47 439 32.78 35.69
20. Fic Bożena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:08.89 431 32.74 36.15
21. Kierczak Anna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:09.84 414 33.62 36.22
22. Zięba Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:09.93 412 33.69 36.24
23. Koczur Kornelia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:10.09 409 33.60 36.49
24. Mikrut Nina 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1:10.64 400 34.23 36.41
25. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:10.65 400 34.61 36.04
26. Banaś Emilia 04 MOSM Tychy 1:11.32 388 33.68 37.64
27. Koczur Nikola 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:11.45 386 34.23 37.22
28. Horwacik Zuzanna 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:11.86 380 34.53 37.33
29. Drabik Aneta 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 1:12.20 374 34.24 37.96
30. Szpor Julia 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:12.44 371
31. Kałdońska Hanna 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.50 370 34.92 37.58
32. Furgoł Julia 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.69 367 34.97 37.72
33. Lala Patrycja 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.22 359 34.92 38.30
34. Rosa Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.64 353 35.62 38.02
35. Kaczan Lena 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:14.01 348 35.00 39.01
36. Cieślińska Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 1:14.15 346 35.52 38.63
37. Chrobak Martyna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:14.19 345 35.63 38.56
38. Sojka Aleksandra 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 1:14.51 341 35.47 39.04
39. Żurek Magdalena 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.72 338 35.66 39.06
40. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1:15.28 330 36.47 38.81
41. Blaszka Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 1:16.18 319 36.36 39.82
42. Dziendziel Eliza 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 1:16.28 317 36.35 39.93
43. Rybska Maja 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:16.32 317 37.11 39.21
44. Miszta Martyna 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 1:16.94 309 35.45 41.49
45. Gędek Edyta 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:18.67 289 36.83 41.84
46. Musialik Emilia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.66 279 37.33 42.33
47. Czyż Emilia 04 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:20.07 274 36.85 43.22
48. Pol Anastazja 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:21.07 264 38.43 42.64
49. Michalik Jagoda 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:21.18 263 37.65 43.53
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

15 lat

1. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:00.58 634 29.52 31.06
2. Wygnał Maja SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.85 596 29.38 32.47
3. Kindrat Julia 03 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:01.94 593 29.73 32.21
4. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:02.46 579 29.92 32.54
5. Pogoń Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.53 550 30.97 32.56
6. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 1:04.45 527 30.85 33.60
7. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:04.47 526 30.98 33.49
8. Kula Angelika 03 MOSM Tychy 1:05.09 511 31.77 33.32
9. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.67 498 31.07 34.60

10. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:06.40 481 31.53 34.87
11. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1:06.53 479 31.55 34.98
12. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:06.66 476 32.76 33.90
13. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:07.58 457 32.75 34.83
14. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:07.74 453 31.85 35.89
15. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:08.06 447 32.48 35.58
16. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:08.45 439 33.30 35.15
17. Dobrowolska Natalia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.30 423 33.08 36.22
18. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.38 422 33.46 35.92
19. Gągałka Marta 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:11.45 386 34.29 37.16
20. Przymus Konstancja 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:11.87 380 32.80 39.07
21. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:12.66 367 34.40 38.26
22. Kalaga Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 1:14.08 347 35.25 38.83
23. Jarosz Kinga 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:14.91 335 34.48 40.43
24. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:15.77 324 35.31 40.46
25. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:16.12 319 35.69 40.43
26. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:18.18 295 36.55 41.63

16 - 18 lat

1. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.14 617 29.69 31.45
2. Zawadzka Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:01.79 598 30.12 31.67
3. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:02.04 590 30.05 31.99
4. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.20 586 29.56 32.64
5. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.45 579 30.02 32.43
6. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:03.07 562 30.29 32.78
7. Mikus Katrzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.73 474 32.51 34.22
8. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.05 468 32.00 35.05
9. Nowak Jagoda 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:07.98 449 32.69 35.29

10. Kustra Julita 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:07.99 448 32.13 35.86
11. Kaleta Karolina 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:08.75 434 32.99 35.76
12. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:09.04 428 32.95 36.09
13. Wencławek Dorota 02 RMKS Rybnik 1:09.07 428 32.56 36.51
14. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:09.34 423 32.70 36.64
15. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:10.45 403 33.35 37.10
16. Szołtysek Karolina 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:10.58 401 32.63 37.95
17. Myszkowska Paulina 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:11.87 380 33.76 38.11
18. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:13.59 354 35.21 38.38
19. Lipich Sonia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:13.72 352 34.59 39.13
20. Chwastek Nikol 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:14.38 342 35.37 39.01
21. Sobik Martyna 02 RMKS Rybnik 1:15.18 332 35.51 39.67
22. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:15.20 331 36.28 38.92

Open

1. Bart Patrycja 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 59.68 663 28.57 31.11
2. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:00.58 634 29.52 31.06
3. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.14 617 29.69 31.45
4. Zawadzka Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:01.79 598 30.12 31.67
5. Wygnał Maja SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.85 596 29.38 32.47
6. Kindrat Julia 03 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:01.94 593 29.73 32.21
7. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:02.04 590 30.05 31.99
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
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Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

8. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:02.15 587 30.40 31.75
9. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.20 586 29.56 32.64

10. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.45 579 30.02 32.43
11. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:02.46 579 29.92 32.54
12. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:03.03 563 30.79 32.24
13. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:03.07 562 30.29 32.78
14. Browarska Emilia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:03.40 553 30.48 32.92
15. Pogoń Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.53 550 30.97 32.56
16. Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:03.86 541 30.98 32.88
17. Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:04.26 531 32.10 32.16
18. Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.28 531 30.12 34.16
19. Duda Anna 81 RMKS Rybnik 1:04.38 528 29.44 34.94
20. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 1:04.45 527 30.85 33.60
21. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:04.47 526 30.98 33.49
22. Sikora Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.53 525 30.96 33.57
23. Tomasiak Agnieszka SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:04.71 520 31.13 33.58
24. Wolny Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:04.99 514 31.60 33.39
25. Kula Angelika 03 MOSM Tychy 1:05.09 511 31.77 33.32

Konopka Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:05.09 511 30.63 34.46
27. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.61 499 31.86 33.75
28. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.67 498 31.07 34.60
29. Bywalec Karolina 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:05.76 496
30. Wiktorowicz Patrycja 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.04 489 31.87 34.17
31. Paulíny Zuzana 04 Delfin Cieszyn 1:06.05 489 31.49 34.56
32. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:06.40 481 31.53 34.87
33. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1:06.53 479 31.55 34.98
34. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:06.66 476 32.76 33.90
35. Mikus Katrzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.73 474 32.51 34.22
36. Grzymała Zuzanna 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:06.89 471 31.75 35.14
37. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.05 468 32.00 35.05
38. Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 1:07.22 464 32.12 35.10
39. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:07.58 457 32.75 34.83
40. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:07.74 453 31.85 35.89
41. Kondrot Wiktoria 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:07.76 453 32.17 35.59
42. Nowak Jagoda 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:07.98 449 32.69 35.29
43. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 1:07.99 448 32.25 35.74

Kustra Julita 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:07.99 448 32.13 35.86
45. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:08.06 447 32.48 35.58
46. Fizia Wiktoria 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:08.15 445 32.31 35.84
47. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:08.45 439 33.30 35.15
48. Kaźmierczak Manuela 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:08.47 439 32.78 35.69
49. Kaleta Karolina 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:08.75 434 32.99 35.76
50. Fic Bożena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:08.89 431 32.74 36.15
51. Gosławska Sylwia 02 SP Meduza Pajęczno 1:08.98 429 32.21 36.77
52. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:09.04 428 32.95 36.09
53. Wencławek Dorota 02 RMKS Rybnik 1:09.07 428 32.56 36.51
54. Dobrowolska Natalia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.30 423 33.08 36.22
55. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:09.34 423 32.70 36.64
56. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.38 422 33.46 35.92
57. Kierczak Anna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:09.84 414 33.62 36.22
58. Zięba Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:09.93 412 33.69 36.24
59. Koczur Kornelia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:10.09 409 33.60 36.49
60. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:10.45 403 33.35 37.10
61. Szołtysek Karolina 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:10.58 401 32.63 37.95
62. Mikrut Nina 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1:10.64 400 34.23 36.41
63. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:10.65 400 34.61 36.04
64. Banaś Emilia 04 MOSM Tychy 1:11.32 388 33.68 37.64
65. Gągałka Marta 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:11.45 386 34.29 37.16

Koczur Nikola 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:11.45 386 34.23 37.22
67. Horwacik Zuzanna 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:11.86 380 34.53 37.33
68. Myszkowska Paulina 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:11.87 380 33.76 38.11
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68. Przymus Konstancja 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:11.87 380 32.80 39.07
70. Drabik Aneta 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 1:12.20 374 34.24 37.96
71. Szpor Julia 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:12.44 371
72. Kałdońska Hanna 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.50 370 34.92 37.58
73. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:12.66 367 34.40 38.26
74. Furgoł Julia 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.69 367 34.97 37.72
75. Lala Patrycja 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.22 359 34.92 38.30
76. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:13.59 354 35.21 38.38
77. Rosa Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.64 353 35.62 38.02
78. Lipich Sonia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:13.72 352 34.59 39.13
79. Kaczan Lena 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:14.01 348 35.00 39.01
80. Kalaga Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 1:14.08 347 35.25 38.83
81. Cieślińska Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 1:14.15 346 35.52 38.63
82. Chrobak Martyna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:14.19 345 35.63 38.56
83. Chwastek Nikol 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:14.38 342 35.37 39.01
84. Sojka Aleksandra 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 1:14.51 341 35.47 39.04
85. Żurek Magdalena 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.72 338 35.66 39.06
86. Jarosz Kinga 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:14.91 335 34.48 40.43
87. Sobik Martyna 02 RMKS Rybnik 1:15.18 332 35.51 39.67
88. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:15.20 331 36.28 38.92
89. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1:15.28 330 36.47 38.81
90. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:15.77 324 35.31 40.46
91. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:16.12 319 35.69 40.43
92. Blaszka Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 1:16.18 319 36.36 39.82
93. Dziendziel Eliza 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 1:16.28 317 36.35 39.93
94. Rybska Maja 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:16.32 317 37.11 39.21
95. Miszta Martyna 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 1:16.94 309 35.45 41.49
96. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:18.18 295 36.55 41.63
97. Gędek Edyta 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:18.67 289 36.83 41.84
98. Musialik Emilia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.66 279 37.33 42.33
99. Czyż Emilia 04 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:20.07 274 36.85 43.22

100. Nowicka wiktoria 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn - Koźle 1:20.30 272 37.77 42.53
101. Pol Anastazja 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:21.07 264 38.43 42.64
102. Michalik Jagoda 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:21.18 263 37.65 43.53


